
SUMMER 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SUMMER 2024 CALENDAR
(ASSUMING 4-DAY WEEK FOR SUMMER)

Late Registration for summer/purge at 5 pm Wednesday, May 15

Last day to qualify for 100% refund Wednesday, May 15

Summer Classes Begin Thursday, May 16

Last day to register or make schedule adjustments Monday, May 20

Last day to qualify for a 75% refund Tuesday, May 21

Census date for Summer Classes (online, hybrid and blended) Tuesday, May 21

Memorial Day Holiday/Campus Closed Monday, May 27

Midterm for summer Thursday, June 13

Midterm grades due in Self Service/grades available to studentsMonday, June 17 by noon

Last day to drop summer class without academic penalty Thursday, June 20

Fourth of July Holiday/Campus Closed Thursday, July 4

Last day to submit a drop form for any reason Monday, July 8

Last day of semester Monday, July 15

Late Registration for Fall 2024 begins Tuesday, July 16

Final Grades due in Self Service/grades available to students Tuesday, July 16 by noon

First purge for Fall 2024 Thursday, August 1 at 5 pm

Summer Holidays/Campus Closed

Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 27

Fourth of July Holiday Thursday, July 4


